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KZHANSH

Contents

CZ Obsah Fl Sisallysluettelo IT Indice PT Conteudo

DE Inhaltstibersicht FR Sommaire NL Inhoud RU CopepxaHue

DK Indholdsfortegnelse GR [lMepiexopeva NO Innhold SE Innehallsforteckning
ES Contenidos HU Tartalom PL Spis tresci SK Obsah

DIMENSIONS......cceiiiiieieee e 4-8
Spare parts
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<JHANSH

2170 14,

8527 9183

EN 817

100 - 1000 kPa
0.2 I/s (300 kPa)
max. +90°C

-

75-105
108-138

32
8526 9183 | o170 | 14

EN 817 _W
100 - 1000 kPa
0.2 I/s (300 kPa)

max. +90°C

2170 32
8528 3083 ‘ 1
EN 817 —1

100 - 1000 kPa
0.2 I/s (300 kPa)
max. +90°C
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8110 9593

EN 817

100 - 1000 kPa
0.2 I/s (300 kPa)
max. +90°C

8111 9593

EN 817

100 - 1000 kPa
0.2 I/s (300 kPa)
max. +90°C

8111 3593

EN 817

100 - 1000 kPa
0.2 I/s (300 kPa)
max. +90°C
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<JHANSH

2170 33
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8111 9563

EN 817
100 - 1000 kPa
0.2 I/s (300 kPa)
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78 -108
112 - 142
- 2170 o 33
8111 3563
EN 817

100 - 1000 kPa
0.2 I/s (300 kPa)
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KZHANSH

8064 9013 154 1
EN 817 ‘1
100 - 1000 kPa
0.2 /s (300 kPa)
max. +90°C -

v

154 ‘ 33
8063 9013
EN 817 W
100 - 1000 kPa G
0.2 I/s (300 kPa)
max. +90°C S N\
2 - _
8063 3013 154 ‘ 33
EN 817 7
100 - 1000 kPa O
0.2 I/s (300 kPa)
max. +90°C <
[Te}
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<JHANSH

8064 9003

EN 817

100 - 1000 kPa
0.2 I/s (300 kPa)
max. +90°C

8063 9003

EN 817

100 - 1000 kPa
0.2 I/s (300 kPa)
max. +90°C

8063 3003

EN 817

100 - 1000 kPa
0.2 I/s (300 kPa)
max. +90°C
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Spare parts
CZ Nahradni dily

DE Ersatzteile

DK Reservedele
ES Piezas de recambio

8527 9183

0O ~NOOOBAWOWN-=

9

59 914 510
59 914 129
59914 128
59 914 304
59 914 310
59914 511
59 912 890
59 914 455
59 914 512

10 59914 513

"

59 914 453

8526 9183

ONOOOAWOWN=

59914 514
59 914 129
59914 128
59 914 304
59914 183
59 914 308
59 914 307
59 912 890
59 914 455
59 914 512
59 914 513
59 914 453
59 914 324

FR Pieces détachées
HU Alkatrészek
IT Pezzi di ricambio

KZHANSH

NL Reserveonderdelen RU 3anacHble 4yactu
NO Reservedeler SE Reservdelar

PL Czesci zamienne SK Nahradné diely
PT Pecas de reposicéo
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<JHANSH

Spare parts

CZ Nahradni dily

DE Ersatzteile

DK Reservedele

ES Piezas de recambio

8528 3083

59 914 515
59914 129
59914 128
59 914 304
59914 183
59 914 308
59 914 307
59 912 890
59 914 455
59 914 512
59914 513
59 914 453
59 914 324
59 914 335
59 914 336

O~NOOGORARWN -

T i e G G O 2]
a b ON=0
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Fl Varaosat

FR Pieces détachées
HU Alkatrészek

IT Pezzi di ricambio

NL Reserveonderdelen RU 3anacHble yactu
NO Reservedeler SE Reservdelar

PL Czesci zamienne SK Nahradné diely
PT Pecas de reposigao




KZHANSH

Spare parts

CZ Nahradni dily Fl Varaosat NL Reserveonderdelen RU 3anacHble yactu
DE Ersatzteile FR Piéces détachées = NO Reservedeler SE Reservdelar

DK Reservedele HU Alkatrészek PL Czesci zamienne SK Nahradné diely

ES Piezas de recambio IT Pezzi di ricambio PT Pecas de reposicéo

8110 9593

59 914 510
59 914 129
59914 128
59 914 304
59 914 571
59914 511
59 912 890
59 914 572
59914 573
10 59914 574
11 59914 186

O~NOOOAON -

©

8111 9593

59 914 514
59 914 129
59914 128
59 914 304
59914 183
59 914 575
59 914 307
59 912 890
9 59914572
10 59914 573
11 59914 574
12 59914 576
13 59914 186

O ~NOOOBAWN =
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<JHANSH

Spare parts

CZ Nahradni dily Fl Varaosat

DE Ersatzteile FR Pieces détachées
DK Reservedele HU Alkatrészek

ES Piezas de recambio IT Pezzi di ricambio

8111 3593

59914 515
59914 129
59914 128
59 914 304
59914 183
59 914 575
59 914 307
59 912 890
59 914 572
59914 573
59 914 574
59 914 576
59 914 335
59 914 336
59 914 186

O ~NOOGOEAWN-=-

T i e G G O 7=
a b ON=0

8111 9563

59 914 514
59 914 129
59914 128
59 914 304
59914 183
59 914 308
59 914 307
59 912 890
9 59914572
10 59914 573
11 59 914 574
12 59914 576
13 59914 186

O~NOOOBAON -
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NL Reserveonderdelen RU 3anacHble yactu
NO Reservedeler SE Reservdelar

PL Czesci zamienne SK Nahradné diely
PT Pecas de reposicéao




KZHANSH

Spare parts

CZ Nahradni dily Fl Varaosat NL Reserveonderdelen RU 3anacHble yactu
DE Ersatzteile FR Piéces détachées = NO Reservedeler SE Reservdelar

DK Reservedele HU Alkatrészek PL Czesci zamienne SK Nahradné diely

ES Piezas de recambio IT Pezzi di ricambio PT Pecas de reposicéo

8111 3563
59 914 515 )
59 914 129 <
59914 128 ' N
59914 304 2l ® N\« _~
59914 183

59 914 308
59 914 307
59 912 890
9 59914572
10 59914 573
11 59914 574
12 59 914 576
13 59914 335
14 59914 336
15 59914 186

O~NOOGOBAWOWN -

8110 9563

59 914 510
59914 129
59 914 128
59 914 304
59 914 310
59 914 511
59 912 890
59914 572
59 914 573
10 59914 574
11 59914 186

0O ~NOOhA WN-

©

13 (20)



JHANSH

Spare parts

CZ Nahradni dily Fl Varaosat NL Reserveonderdelen RU 3anacHble 4yactu
DE Ersatzteile FR Piéces détachées = NO Reservedeler SE Reservdelar

DK Reservedele HU Alkatrészek PL Czesci zamienne SK Nahradné diely

ES Piezas de recambio IT Pezzi di ricambio PT Pecas de reposicéao

8064 9013
1 59914510
2 59914129
3 59914128
4 59914 304
5 59914571
6 59914511
7 59912890
8 590914572
9 59914 341
10 59914 340

8063 9013

59 914 514
59 914 129
59914 128
59 914 304
59914 183
59 914 575
59 914 307
59 912 890
9 59914572
10 59 914 341
11 59 914 340
12 59 914 576

O NOOOBAWN =
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KZHANSH

Spare parts

CZ Nahradni dily Fl Varaosat NL Reserveonderdelen RU 3anacHble yactu
DE Ersatzteile FR Piéces détachées = NO Reservedeler SE Reservdelar

DK Reservedele HU Alkatrészek PL Czesci zamienne SK Nahradné diely

ES Piezas de recambio IT Pezzi di ricambio PT Pecas de reposicéo

8063 3013

59 914 515
59 914 129
59914 128
59 914 304
59914 183
59 914 575
59 914 307
59 912 890
59914 572
59 914 341
59 914 340
59 914 576
59 914 335
59 914 336

O~NOOOAWN-=-

[ N G G O 7=
A ON=0O

8064 9003
1 59914510
2 59914129
3 59914128
4 59914 304
5 59914 310
6 59914 511
7 59912890
8 59914572
9 59914 341
10 59 914 340
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JHANSH

Spare parts

CZ Nahradni dily Fl Varaosat NL Reserveonderdelen RU 3anacHble 4yactu
DE Ersatzteile FR Piéces détachées = NO Reservedeler SE Reservdelar

DK Reservedele HU Alkatrészek PL Czesci zamienne SK Nahradné diely

ES Piezas de recambio IT Pezzi di ricambio PT Pecas de reposicéao

8063 9003
59 914 514
59 914 129
59914 128
59 914 304
59914 183
59 914 308
59 914 307
59 912 890
9 59914572
10 59 914 341
11 59 914 340 -
12 59914 576

ONOOSAWN-=-

1

8063 3003

59 914 515

59 914 129

59914 128

59 914 304

59914 183

59 914 308

59 914 307

59 912 890

9 59914572 11
10 59 914 341 by
11 59 914 340

12 59 914 576

13 59914 335

14 59 914 336

ONOOOBAWOWN =
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Oras Group is a powerful European provider of sanitary fittings: the mar-
ket leader in the Nordics and a leading company in Continental Europe.
The company's mission is to make the use of water easy and sustainable
and its vision is to become the European leader of advanced sanitary
fittings. Oras Group has two strong brands, Oras and Hansa.

The head office of the Group is located in Rauma, Finland, and the Group
has four manufacturing sites: Burglengenfeld (Germany), Kralovice (Czech
Republic), Olesno (Poland) and Rauma (Finland). Oras Group employs
approximately 1400 people in twenty countries. Oras Group is owned by
Oras Invest, a family company and an industrial owner.

HANSA Armaturen GmbH
P. 0. BOX 8102 40
D-70519 Stuttgart

Sigmaringer Strasse 107
D-70567 Stuttgart

Tel.: +49 71116 140
Fax: +49 711 16 14 368
info@hansa.de

www.hansa.com

HANSAH
a member of ©IESYIOUD

943231D-05-17



